STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 9, 2014 proceedings

Pursuant to the foregoing warrant the State Primary was held on Tuesday, September 9, 2014 at the Miscoe Hill
Elementary School gymnasium. Polls were open at 7:00am. Poll workers were sworn in. Carol Cook served as
Warden. Workers from opening to 5:00pm were: Nancy Bradley, Maybelle Grant, John Hogarth, Ruth O’Grady,
Laura Taylor and Martha Gebeliein. The officer was Jeff Dean from 6:45am- 2:00pm, and Paul Mansfield from
2:00pm- until close of counting.

Poll workers serving from 5:00pm to 8:00pm were, Ann Vandersluis, Kathy Rich, Nancy Fleury, Tom Irons, Jennifer
Taylor and Lynn Walton.
Polls were closed at 8:00pm. 536 votes cast. Results were announced at 8:10pm by Warden Carol Cook.

STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 9, 2014 proceedings

DEMOCRAT _284 Ballots Cast

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Edward J. Markey 208
Blanks 74
All Others 2
GOVERNOR

Donald M. Berwick 72
Martha Coakley 113
Steven Grossman 93
All Others 1
Blanks 5

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Leland Cheung 60
Stephen J. Kerrigan 139
Michael E. Lake 23
Blanks 62
ATTORNEY GENERAL

Maura Healey 164
Warren E. Tolman 102
Blanks 18
SECRETARY OF STATE

William Francis Galvin 212
Blanks 72
TREASURER

Thomas P. Conroy 64
Barry R. Finegold 92
Deborah B. Goldberg 92
Blanks 36
AUDITOR

Suzanne M. Bump 192
All Others 1
Blanks 91

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

James P. McGovern 204
Blanks 80
COUNCILLOR

blanks 284



SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

Richard T. Moore
Blanks

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

John V. Fernandes
All Others
blanks

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Joseph D. Early
Blanks

REGISTER OF PROBATE

Stephen G. Abraham
Blanks

REPUBLICAN

223
61

218

65

206
78

187
97

252 ballots cast

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Brian J. Herr
Blanks
All others

GOVERNOR
Charles D. Baker
Mark R. Fisher
Blanks

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Karyn E. Polito
Blanks

ATTORNEY GENERAL

John B. Miller
Blanks

SECRETARY OF STATE

David D’ Arcangelo
Blanks

TREASURER

Michael James Heffernan
Blanks

AUDITOR
Patricia S. Saint Aubin

Blanks

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

blanks
All others

COUNCILLOR

Jennie Caissie
Blanks
All Others

191
60

175
67
10

207
45

188
64

187
65

181
71

179
73

247

175
77



SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

Ryan C. Fattman 191
blanks 61

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Christopher T. Kivior 17
Mark W. Reil, Jr. 229
blanks 6

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Blanks 250
All others 2

REGISTER OF PROBATE

Stephanie K. Fattman 185
Blanks 67

A true copy. Attest:

Margaret Bonderenko
Town Clerk



